BUSH EVENTS

2021

NEWCASTLE
ORIENTEERING CLUB

newcastleorienteering.asn.au

600

0422 471 353 Geoff

Sun 18 April

ELRINGTON#
NOY 1

Wed 21 April

WALLSEND
Night Champs

Sun 2 May

WALLAROO NP
NOY 2

Sun 9 May
MINMI

Newcastle Pairs

Sun 30 May

PELTON
NOY 3

facebook.com/NewcastleOrienteering

enquiry@newcastleorienteering.asn.au

Sat 12 June

RYHOPE
QB3 Middle

Sun 13 June
QUORROBOLONGH#

QB3 Long

Mon 14 June

AVONDALE
QB3 Sprint

Sun 27 June

SEAHAMPTONG#
NOY 4

Sun 11 July

RICHMOND VALE
NOY 5

Sun 25 July

RYHOPE
NOY$6

Sun 15 August

BRANXTON
NOY 7

Sun 12 September

TBA
Hunter Valley Champs

NOTES

» Beginners welcome

o Courses suited to all abilities

« Dates and locations can alter for
various reason so it is important to
confirm details on website prior to
travelling to events

« Sunday start times are generally
0:30-11:30 am

o # indicates a new or extended map

Aberdare State Forest - Pelton




